ABHILASHI UNIVERSITY

Chail Chowk, Tehsil Chachyot, Distt. Mandi (HP) -175028
Notification

Date Sheet for MBA (Regular & Reappear) End Term Examination (Theory) May/June 2019

Morning Session (09.30 AM-12:30 PM)

S. Date of
No Programme Eraniination Day Course code Course name
23/05/2019 Thursday AUMBA- 201 | Business Statistics & Computing Skills
25/05/2019 | Saturday AUMBA- 202 | Financial Management
MBA 28/05/2019 Tuesday AUMBA- 203 | Business Research Methods
1 2nd Sem 30/05/2019 Thursday AUMBA- 204 | Managerial Economics
' Regular & Re-
appear 01/06/2019 | Saturday AUMBA- 205 | Production & Operations Management
04/06/2019 | Tuesday AUMBA- 206 | Fundamental of Entrepreneurship
07/06/2019 | Friday AUMBA- 207 | Communication & Marketing Skills
22/05/2019 | Wednesday | AUMBA-401 | jnternational Finance & Tax Planning
AUMBA-
24/05/2019 | Friday 402 Management Information System
Monday AUMBA-
27/05/2019 403 Supply Chain'Management
Wednesday AUMBA
FM-04 Principle of Insurance and Banking
AUMBA
29/05/2019 MK-04 Marketing of Service
MBA. AUMBA
4 Sem HR-04 Human Resource Planning and Development
Z Regular
& AUMBA
Re-appear FM-05 Strategic Financial Management
AUMBA
31/05/2019 | Friday MK-05 Retail Management
AUMBA
HR-05 Team Building and Leadership
Monday AUMBA
MK-06 Sales & Distribution Management
03/06/2019 AUMBA
HR-06 Personal Growth and Training & Development

Students are advised to be present in their respective hall 15 minutes before the commencement of exams,
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Copy To:
1 Dean of Faculty of Engineering & Management.
2 PA to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
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